KOk
¥ @\\\‘“h“& , X

*

*

City of Columbus

Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

* * Columbus OH 43215-9015

: o : columbuscitycouncil.org

“ ) Q_‘,/,I\ *

!;';,, ‘( ILLI/ :4}?%\

Hryypeft Legislation Details

File #: 0870-2015 Version: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 3/19/2015 In control: Health & Human Services Committee

On agenda: 4/20/2015 Final action: 4/22/2015

Title: To authorize the Board of Health to enter into contract with AIDS Resource Center Ohio Medical
Center for the provision of behavioral health services related to HIV/AIDS; to authorize the
expenditure of $200,676.00 from the Health Department Grants Fund to pay the costs thereof; and to
declare an emergency. ($200,676.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/22/2015 1 CITY CLERK Attest
4/21/2015 1 ACTING MAYOR Signed
4/20/2015 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
4/20/2015 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
City of Columbus Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

